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
Avenue, furnished, utilities paid, 
quiet, non-smoking, clean, freshly 
painted, central air, laundry, park-
ing, a quiet-home for the serious 
student, http://members.ee.net/tek-
Ing/ 
Owner Broker 421 -7117. 

Summer and Fall 
80/130 W.Lane 
Starting at $325 

1463 Neil Ave. 
Starting at $335 

All units w/ A/C 
No Pets Please 

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc. 
Realtors, 291-8000 

Why Live in a dorm & pay 
more?? Harrison Apartments 
have private roonjs, private 
baths, Large living areas & 

are only 11,658 per Quarter. 
Dorms are shared rooms, 
shared baths, small living 
space & cost $1,868 per 

Quarter!! Call294-5551 to 
see an apartment today!! 

T H E O H I O S T A T K R 

2060 N. High St. 
Secure Building 

294-5381 
w w w . o h i o - s t a t e r . c o m 

-Newly Decorated 
-Great Location! 

-Reduced Rental Rates! 
-Start at $375.00 

-Only $99 Security Deposit! 
• All utilities & cable paid 
• High speed internet avail 

* Parking garage 
• Microwave/Full size refrig 

* Full size beds 
* Coin-op laundry 

• New workout room 
• Short term leases avail! 

4 Pending a credit check 

A V A I L A B L E 
N o w & F A L L 

F U R N I S H E D 
E F F I C I E N C Y 

A P A R T M E N T S 

8 0 & 130 W . LANK AVK. 
Excellent location! Gas, 

water, and hot water 
included in rent. Each 
apt has private bath, 

a/c, carpet, refrigerator, 
built-in desk and book-
case. Coin laundry and 

community kitchen 
in each building. -
Starting at $390. 

1463 NKIL AVK. 
Near medical school! 
Carpeted. Each unit 

has kitchen & bath, a/c, 
Starting at $ 3 3 5 . 

NO PETS PLEASE 

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc. 
Realtors 

291-8000 

1518 WORTHINGTON St. furnish-
ed efficiency. Available for fall. 
Close to medical buildings. Many 
updates including carpet, bathroom 
floor, blinds & porch. $325/month 
includes utilities. Call for showing. 
D&L Properties 638-4162. 

222 W. Lane Avenue. Deluxe fur-
nished studio available for now and 
fall. Across from Fisher College of 
Business! Call today 294-5551 or 
294-1684. 

FURNISHED RENTALS 

FURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

222 W. Lane Avenue. Single per-
son lease available in a 2 or 3 bed-
room furnished apartment at the 
Harrison. We WILL find you a 
roommate, guaranteed! Call today 
294-5551 or 294-1684. 

86 W. LANE, 1 bdr, fall rental, fully 
carpeted; refrig, & microwave only, 
parking, laundry facilities, efficiency. 
$325/mo. $325 deposit. 12 mo. 
lease. 298-8487. 

APARTMENTS & efficiencies. 14th 
& High. Summer & Fall. A/C, park-
ing available, good security, from 
$195. utilities paid. 946-0966. 

ATTENTION MEDICAL Students: 
We have a lease available that 
meets your needs! Luxury apart-
ments at The Harrison, 222 W. 
Lane Avenue. Need a roommate? 
We will find you one! Call today 
294-5551 or 294-1684. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paid! 291-
5001. 

FURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

#1 GRAD House , 17' x 12' living 
room, plus bedroom, cooking area 
and bath. 2 to choose from. FREE 
high speed Internet, August or Sep-
tember rent move-In specials. 1456 
Neil Avenue. Furnished - Utilities 
Paid. Quiet, non-smoking, clean, 
freshly painted, central air, laundry, 
parking, A quiet home for the seri-
ous student. 
http:/members.ee.net/teking/ 
Owner Broker 421-7117. 

Why live in a dorm & pay 
more?? Harrison Apartments 
have private rooms, private 
baths, Large living areas & 

are only $1,658 per Quarter. 
Dorms are shared rooms, 
shared baths, small living 
space & cost $1,868 per 

Quarter!! Call 294-5551 to 
see an apartment today!! 

222 W. Lane Avenue. Single per-
son lease available in a 2 or 3 bed-
room furnished apartment at the 
Harrison. We WILL find you a 
roommate, guaranteed! Call today 
294-5551 or 294-1684. 

222 W. Lane Avenue. Deluxe one 
bedroom apartment with den. Per-
fect for students in need of extra 
space for an office or overnight 
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
available. Call today 

for details!! 

294-1684 
*Select locations-call for a list today* 

FURNISHED RENTALS FURNISHED RENTALS 

The Harrison. 
Gorgeous Views! 

See right into Ohio Stadium, 
Home o f the National Champions? 

Luxury living at 222 'West Lane Avenue 
Across from the Fisher College of Business 

O f f e r i i i e f u t u r e r e s i d e n t s : 

Newly remodeled 2, 3, and 6 bedroom apartments 
Studios 

On-site laundry ± 
Secure building 

Off-Street parking -
Individual leases available with roommate matching ^ 

All utilities included, even basic cable 
Housekeeping service 

and much, much more! 
C u r r e n t l y l e a * I n o f o r n o w a n d f a l l ! 

C a l l t o d a y f o r a t o u r : 

2 9 4 - 5 5 5 1 or 2 9 4 - 1 6 8 4 

FURNISHED 
5+ DEDROOM 

222 W. Lane Avenue. 5 Bedroom 
furnished penthouses available for 
fall. Gorgeous views of Ohio Stadi-
um, OSU campus, and downtown 
Columbus. Newly renovated luxury 
suites at the best location north of 
caihpus. Call today! 294-5551 or 
294-1684. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
#1- NORTH Campus remodeled 
apartments. Now or fall. A/C, DW, 
parking. $425 + up. 614-354-8870. 

0 UTILITIES. 1-4 bedroom apart-
ments. $300 1 BDR; $450 2 BDR; 
$700 4 BDR. Furnished/unfurnish-
ed. Flexible lease periods. 263-
1193, 296-6304. 

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

1 & 2 bedrooms for Fall. 15th Ave. 
or north campus, parking, starting 
at $365/month. 847-7553. 

1 & 3 bedroom, campus area, 
apartments. 90 E. 9th. Off-street 
parking. 475-9728, 8am-12noon, 
Monday-Friday. 

1 - 6 bedroom- Spacious apart-
ments - house, fireplace. One 
block, shopping, park, tennis, & 
more. 294-4444. 

AFFORDABLE & CLOSE 
1- 6 Bdr. Apts & Homes 

North & Central Campus 
Fireplaces, Jacuzzis, 

Decks, WD 
Starting @ $225-5375/ 

per person 
Property Management 

294-7067 

EFFICIENCIES 
1,2, & 3 Bedroom 

Apartments Available 
Pets Negotiable 

846-5577 
Sunrise Properties, Inc. 

For Fall 
UNIVERSITY 

MANORS 
Simply The Finest 

Apartments 
In The Nicest 

Areas Of Campus 
Studio Suites 

thru 4 Bedrooms 
291-5001 

VnlrersityManors.com 

RIVERVIEW PLAZA APTS 
Available Now 

Special $100 Deposit 
• '1&2 bedrooms, gas heat, 

stove & refrigerator. 
Many with carpet & air conditioning. 

No pets please. 
750 Riverview Drive, B-5 

From 1340 
268-7232 For Appt 267-0896 

ATTENTION: APARTMENT Own-
ers, Students & RE -agents!! An 
Apt/Sublet advertising co-'op online. 
A professionally designed Apt. List-
ing Service. A private multi-func-
tional. website for your Personal/ 
Company rentals. Your name, logo, 
web & Email address appears. 
Many practical management fea-
tures. If you own/manage one or 
hundreds of units. Advertise your 
available units locally & on 
WWWApartftientLS.com 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE: Large 1 
bedroom ($695) & large 2 bedroom 
(($895) apartments; both have off-
street parking, A/C, W/D, dishwash-
er, no pets, both have just been 
renovated. Available immediately, 
614-565-4209. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

PELLAS 
CERTIFIED 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

2 9 1 - 2 0 0 2 
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave 

www.pellaco.com 
NOW RENTING FOR FALL 

Call for an appointment or 
stop by our office. 

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES 
1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , and 5 BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS 
Flats & Townhouses 
All close to campus . 

Available Now! 
416 E. 14th Ave. 

1 bedroom apartments, 
all utilities paid, 

appliances included, 
flexible leasing from 

$300-$450/month 

125 W. 8 th Ave. 
1 bedroom, apartment, 

all utilities paid, 
range & refrigerator, 

$475/month 

1447 B Highland St. 
1 bedroom 

apartment, R & R, 
$350/month 

60 E. 8 th Ave. 
2 bedroom 

1 bath flat, R & R, 
S435/month 

Hardwick inc. 
Real Estate 

299-9067 

N. High St , Neil, etc. 
Southwest Campus Area 

Now & Fall 
Apartments & 
Half-Doubles 

University Apartments 
65 W. 9th Ave. 

291-5416 / 299-6840 

1661 SUMMIT- 1 bdr w/offlce, 
$450-475/month. Between 12th & 
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
month, restored studio, 1 & 2 bed-
rooms. laundry, parking, pets con-
sidered. $305-$525/month. Herit-
age Properties 294-8988 

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall Quarter 
1,2,3,4 and 5 bedroom units. Super 
locations, parking, air conditioning, 
dishwasher, washer and dryer. 273-
7775. 
CAMPUS AREA: 1,2,3 & 4 bed-
rooms. Available now, August 
September, first month's rent free. 
614-884-3324 
CLEAN, LARGE 1, 2 & 3 bedroom 
apts available for fall! Some imme-
diate move in! $100 security depos-
it. Call Valmont Inc. 614-778-4874. 

FALL RENTALS - N. 4th at luka, 3 
bdr townhouses, hardwood, large 
bedrooms, $785. 294-9464. 
FREE APARTMENT searches and 
virtual tours at evergreenohio.com. 
GREAT LOCATION on 15th Ave-
nue. 3, 4, 6, & 7 bedroom units for 
fall. 447-1512. 
OSU- half double, 2 bedrooms, 1 
bedrooms & efficiency apartments. 
Appliances, a/c. Various locations, 
457-1749 or 459-3591. 
SHORT NORTH- Very large, nice 1 
& 2 bedroom, great location. 
$450/mo & up. 294-4444. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus 
Garden Oasis on luka Ravine. 
Mature community provides serene 
environment. No pets or partying. 
1,2, & 3 bedrooms from $525. 
Resident manager/owner: 299-2280 

SHORT NORTH, 1 or 2 bedrooms 
on High. $00/month. Available 
September. Cat okay. Spacious, 
convenient, 291-8775. 
SPACIOUS ONE & Two bdr, A/C, 
off-street parking. Newly renovated, 
new carpet, new windows, 1 bdr 
$300 & Z bdr $400. 17th < 
Avenue/Dora Avenue. Call 866-
8101.. 
STUDENT ROOMS available now. 
Great location, exceptionally clean, 
updated, kitchens, laundry facilities, 
off-st parking, utilities included. Call: 
876-9232 or 397-0296. 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE: large 2 
bedroom ($895) & large 3 bedroom 
($1,495). All have just been reno-
vated w/off-street parking, A/C, 
washer/dryer hookup, dishwasher, 
no pets. 614-565-4209. 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

#B now. 82 Chittenden. Large kitch-
en, W/D, pet, parking and furniture 
options. $315 + utilities. 459-2734. 

$375+ ELECTRIC. Very nice Effi-
ciencv/Studio, new carpét, paint, 
etc. Available September 1st. De-
posit is $375. Call 740-215-0496, or 
email: careins.2@osu.edu 
1 BEDROOM efficiencies. 299 
17th. Availablé immediately. 
$350/month. First month's rent free. 
614-884-3324. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

A V A I L A B L E F A L L 
4 Bedrooms 2 Bedrooms 
107 E. 14th $1160 1991 N. 4th St. $450 
100 Chittenden $800 100 Chittenden $500 
2157 Waldeck $1130 1370 Highland $595 
302 E. 13th $875 148 W. Norwich $650 

3 Bedrooms 
263E. 13th $795 1273 Hunter $695 
65 E. 18th $895 360 E. Northwood $470 
100 Chittenden $630 1975 Summit $550 
2274 N. High $850 
83 Euclid $750 

1 Bedroom EfficiencvStudios 
1369 Forsythe $350 80 W. Lane $390 
110 E. Woodruff $500 130 W. Lane $390 
162 E. 11th $370 1463 Neil Ave $340 

NO PETS PLEASE!!! 
Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc Realtors 

2244 Neil Avenue 291-8000 
Some units available now & summer 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Cozy and affordable 
1 bedroom garden 
$495 per month 

Voted #1 in OSU 
Renting Guide! 

W I L L I D E 
apartments 

studio, 1,2 and 3 bedroom apts. 

www.universityvillage.com 
614.261.1211 

http://www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra
http://members.ee.net/tek-
http://www.ohio-stater.com
mailto:violetquark@yahdo.com
http://www.ColonyClubOhio.com
http://www.pellaco.com
http://www.monarehosu.com
http://www.GASproperties.com
http://www.universitymanors.copi
http://www.cooper-properties.com
mailto:careins.2@osu.edu
http://www.universityvillage.com
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UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

1 BEDROOM efficiency. 438 E. 
Norwich Ave. Available September. 
$425/mo. First month's rent free.. 
614-884-3324. 

2117-19 SUMMIT St -Rats located 
near Lane Ave. with all utilities 
included! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
2117-19 SUMMIT St.- Flats located 
near Lane Ave. with all utilities in-
cluded! Will allow one cat with pet 
fee. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
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
house plus computer room, 141 E. 
Oakland Ave., very spacious, excel-
lent northeast campus location, qui-
et neighborhood, recently renovat-
ed, cable phone & internet ready for 
every room, new furnace & A/C, 
blinds, high ceilings, 3 full baths, 2 
kitchens, 2 refrigerators, 2 living 
rooms, new kitchen cabinets @ ap-
pliances, ceramic tile kitchen @ 
bath floors, FREE washer/dryer, 
dishwasher, basement. FREE off-
street parking @ permit street park-
ing available (2-car concrete park-
ing pad to be installed by Fall). 
George Kanellopoulos, www.OSU-
properties. com, 226-4134. 

$2,310/MONTH (GAS and water in-
cluded), 7 bedroom half double 
house, 295 E. 17th Ave. & Summit 
St., excellent northeast location, 
spacious, recently remodeled, 2 
baths, 2 kitchens, plush hunter 
green carpet, new insulated win-
dows, blinds, washer/dryer, FREE 
off street parking. George Kanello-
poulos, www.OSUproperties.com, 
226-4134. 
S2.450/MONTH, 7 bedroom abso-
lutely beautiful single house, 2144 
Indianola Ave. & Norwich Ave., very 
spadous, excellent northeast cam-
pus location, quiet neighborhood, 
recently renovated, cable, phone & 
internet ready for every room, new 
furnace & A/C, all exterior walls in-
sulated, very low utilities, blinds, 
high ceilings, ceiling fans, 3 full, 
baths, new kitchen cabinets & appli-
ances, ceramic tile kitchen & bath 
floors, FREE washer/diyer, dish-
washer, basement.,, FREE off-street 
parking. George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUpropertles.com, 226-
4134. 

Large 5 & 6 Bedrooms 
Available Fall 

S bdr (all large) Modern TH 
w/2 baths, AC, DW, off-st 

parking, high ceilings. 
Just steps from OSU. 

Must see! $1500.00 

6+ BDR, 4 bath Brick House. 
AC, DW, laundry, off-st 

parking, front porch & yard. 
Few steps from Medical & 

Nursing Schools. 
Must see to believe! 

Contact Pella Co. 
291-2002 

SEPTEMBER RENT free! Half off 
security depositl 21 Patterson. 
Huge 4 bedroom, 1.5 bath house! 
Dishwasher, full basement, $1,500 
rent, $750 deposit. First months 
rent free. Agent owned. 
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484. 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

#1 #1 Website 
SalesOneReaity.com. Available fall. 
252 Maynard, house with W/D, off-
street parking and deck. $1400 rent 
$1000 deposit. 412 E. 17th updated 
house $1400 rent $700 deposit. 
And many more! Agent owned 884-
8484. 

#1#1#1 LOCATION! 5 bedroom 
apts. New townhouses/flats availa-
ble now and fall. Jacuzzis, decks, 
fireplaces, basements. $250pp. Call 
294-7067. 

5-BEDROOM 
Townhouse 
65 W. Maxjnard 

Huge 1/2 double, 2 full 
baths, available for fall. 

Quiet N. Campus 
location, modern, 

completely remodeled, 
new carpet, mini-blinds, 
huge kitchen, D/W, W/D. 

bsmt, party deck. 

Must see today! 
Price reduced S250.00 

per person. 

G.A.S. Properties 
263-2665 

www.gasproper t i e s . com 

105-7 E. Norwich Ave - Beautiful 5 
bedroom unit that has it's own 
washer & dryer! Large living room, 
new, modern kitchen with dish-
washer, central air, off-street park-
ing & more. Call today - price re-
duced. 294-1684. 

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- Large 5 bed-
room half double with 1172 baths, 
two living areas, pantry, & 
washer/dryerl 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1470 SUMMIT 7/bdr house, com-
pletely remodeled, 2 bath, off-st 
parking, C/A, W/D, DW, stove, re-
frigerator. Fall quarter. Rent indi-
vidual rooms or make offer. 740-
549-3360. 
151 W. 8th - Decks!! The largest 
deck in the campus area, located 
just 2 blocks from the Oval!! 2 floor 
townhouse, 2 full baths, central air, 
dishwasher, washer/dryer & more. 
New low rate. 294-1684. 
164 E. Norwich - Only 1 left! Units 
are spacious & have new 
washer/dyer units in them! 5 nice 
sized bedrooms, off-street parking, 
central air, fireplace & more. Call for 
new discounted price 294-1684. 
169 W. 10th - Near the Jesse 
Owens Rec Center near 10th & 
Worthingtonl! Great location! 5 bed-
room townhouse w/2 full baths, 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, central 
air, & more. Call 294-1684 for more 
information. 
1888 SUMMIT St. Huge 6 bedroom 
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